13356 Clarksville Pike
13356 Clarksville Pike, Highland, MD 20777

LONG & FOSTER

REAL ESTATE

James Mosbhy

Long & Foster Real Estate, Inc.

3975 Fair Ridge Dr, Suite 300S,Fairfax, VA 22033
james.mosby@Inf.com

(410)977-2084




Price:

Unit Size:

No. Units:

Total Building Size:
Property Type:
Property Subtype:
Sale Type:
Building Class:
Floors:

Typical Floor Size:
Year Built:

Lot Size:

Parking Ratio:

Walk Score ®:

$400,000
1,215 SF

1

4,356 SF
Office

Medical
Investment or Owner User
@

2

2,178 SF

2008

0.10 AC
11.48/1,000 SF

40 (Car-Dependent)

13356 Clarksville Pike
$400,000

This property was built in 2008 with a 0.10-acre site.
The zoning is CCT (Community Center Transition)
District is established to permit community serving
office, institutional, service and cultural facilities. The
building features 24 hour access, signage, air
conditioning and a balcony....

Condo Fee is $862.00 monthly....

e The building features 24 hour access, signhage, air
conditioning and a balcony.
» ¥
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13356 Clarksville Pike, Highland, MD 20777
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Property Photos




