

13356 Clarksville Pike

13356 Clarksville Pike, Highland, MD 20777





James Mosby
Long & Foster Real Estate, Inc.
3975 Fair Ridge Dr, Suite 300S,Fairfax, VA 22033
james.mosby@Inf.com
(410)977-2084



Price:	\$400,000
Unit Size:	1,215 SF
No. Units:	1
Total Building Size:	4,356 SF
Property Type:	Office
Property Subtype:	Medical
Sale Type:	Investment or Owner User
Building Class:	С
Floors:	2
Typical Floor Size:	2,178 SF
Year Built:	2008
Lot Size:	0.10 AC
Parking Ratio:	11.48/1,000 SF
Walk Score ®:	40 (Car-Dependent)

13356 Clarksville Pike

\$400,000

This property was built in 2008 with a 0.10-acre site. The zoning is CCT (Community Center Transition) District is established to permit community serving office, institutional, service and cultural facilities. The building features 24 hour access, signage, air conditioning and a balcony....

Condo Fee is \$862.00 monthly....

• The building features 24 hour access, signage, air conditioning and a balcony.







13356 Clarksville Pike, Highland, MD 20777

This property was built in 2008 with a 0.10-acre site. The zoning is CCT (Community Center Transition) District is established to permit community serving office, institutional, service and cultural facilities. The building features 24 hour access, signage, air conditioning and a balcony.













